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Applicable fiber

Fiber diameter

Splice loss

Alignment method

Focus mode
   

Splicing method

Splicing time

Pull test

Image display

Magnification

Splicing method

Typical heating time

Heating time

Heat shrinkable sleeve

OPM

(Red light (VFL

Operation interface

Electrode life

Lighting method

Battery capacity

Charging time

Output voltage

(SMF (G.652), MMF (G.651), DSF (G.653), NZDSF (G.655

Cladding: 80-150µm; Coating: 0.1-3mm

0.02dB(SMF), 0.01dB (MMF), 0.04dB(DSF/NZDSF) are measured by ITU-I shear method

Core, cladding

Six-motor auto focus

Auto/Manual

(8s (SMF typical value

1.96-2.25N

Capacitive 5.5 inch touch LCD screen

00 (Χ/Υ), 150 (X/Y synchronization) 

groups 1000

18s

0-60s

20mm、30mm、40mm、50mm、60mm

Range (dBm):-70~+3/Wavelength: 850nm-1625nm/Uncertainty: ±0.5%

10mW≤

GUI graphical user operation interface

times 3000

Auto/Manual

(7800mAh (Splicing and heating cycle typical value 240 times

time: 3.5h

DC 11.1V

optical fiber fution machine

AUA70F
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Shrinkable tube  

Tension Test 

Fiber holders 

Magnification 

Screen 

Splicing Mode 

Splicing record 
storage 

Built-in battery 

Power supply 

Operating 
Conditions 

Built-in lighting 

Product protection 

Splicing method 

Standard 2N 

3 in 1 fiber holder, SM, MM, bare fiber, pigtail, 
rubber-insulated, multi fiber cable 

300 for X or Y view, 150 for X or Y view 

5 inch TFT color display 

Normal / high precision splicing 

Synchronize to the phone, the server to  
cloud storage unlimited 
7800 mA high-capacity lithium battery, charging time ≤ 3.5 hours, 
continuous splicing and heating about 200 times 
Input AC100-240V 50 / 60HZ, output DC13.5V / 4A, the current power 
mode can be identified, real-time detection of battery power 
Temperature -15 ~ +50 ℃, humidity: <95% RH (no condensation) 
Working altitude: 0 ～ 5000m. Resist max. wind speed: ≤ 15m / s 

easy for night operation 

60mm、50mm、40mm、25mm 

Waterproof, dust proof, shock-resistant 

Fully automatic、Step by step splicing 

BASIC  PARAMETER OPTICAL  FIBER  FUSION  SPLICER 

Fiber alignment Core/cladding alignment  / Manual alignment 

Splicing time 5S 

15S Heating time 

Control  
technology 

Real-time control and calibration of fusion ARC 

Return loss Better than 60DB 

Cladding Diameter：80-150μm 
Coating Diameter：100-1000μm Fiber diameter 

Fiber Cleave 
Length 

Coating less than 250µm：8-16mm 
Coating less than 250-1000µm:16mm 

Focus mode Six motors  Auto focus 

Applicable  
Fibers 

SM(G.652&G.657)、MM（G.651）、DS(G.657)、
NZDS（G.655） 

0.025dB（SM）、0.01dB（MM）0.04dB（DS/NZDS） Splice Loss 

Heating mode Automatic heating（Preheating） 

Software updates 
Length 

Boot time 

Automatically update、 Update by a key 

1 second 

Optical Power  
Meter 

Visual Fault  
Locator Power:15mw,2hzflashing And Constantly  

Bright Mode 

Wavelength:850nm、1300nm、1310nm、1490nm、1550nm、1625nm 
Measuring Range:-70 ~ +6db  
Absolute Error:<0.3db(-50dbm ~ +3dbm Range) 

optical fiber fution machine 

AI - 9
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License plate reader cameraAT

sony 307  سنسور
( 6mm - 22mm ) ورى لنز موتوراز 
 مگاپیکسل  1080x1920رزولوشن

حداکثر نرخ فریم 30  
ولتاژ ورودى 12 ولت

حداکثر توان مصرفى 6.9 وات
پشتیبانى از کارت حافظه جانبى حداکثر تا 128 گیگابایت

حداکثر پرتاب نور 40 متر - حداکثر پرتاب نور مفید 25 متر
داراى واى فاى جهت تنظیم لنز دوربین
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Ariyatech
+9821 66343871-74
www.ariyatech.ir

Tel :
Web :
Add :

Add2 :

No.212,2Nd Floor, Alaeddin2 Passage

No.415,4Nd Floor, Alaeddin2 Passage
 Crossing Sheykh Hadi, Jomhouri Ave. Tehran.Iran

 Crossing Sheykh Hadi, Jomhouri Ave. Tehran.Iran


